e
et ko Frogpam

Structurally Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System
Wisconsin i District 01
@ ] s
)

[ 1om conyesins oovis H

e g
nventory (NB). y
et iciont NS b




Bridge Label

Structure ID

Bridge Description

Location Description

O©CO~NOOOUTRA,WNPEP

PRRRRRRRR
O~NOUNWNEREO

B67013100000000
B67012700000000
B67012600000000
B67012500000000

IH 43 SB
IH 43 SB
IH 43 NB
IH 43 SB

B51000100000000 STH 11-JEFFERSON S

B67012300000000
B67012100000000
B67011900000000
B67011800000000
B67011200000000
B67011100000000
B67010700000000
B67010800000000
B67010500000000
B67010600000000

IH 43 SB
IH 43 SB
IH 43 SB
IH 43 NB
IH 43 NB
IH 43 SB
IH 43 SB
IH 43 NB
IH 43 SB
IH 43 NB

B40016600000000 STH RAMP |H 894WB-
B30003200000000 STH 50
B30003500000000 STH 50 EB

0.7MSJCT STH83TON
5.3M S JCT STH 164
3.7MNJCT STH83TON
3.6M S JCT STH 164
0.2MEJCT STH83TO S
2.4M S JCT STH 164
1.2M S JCT STH 164
9.4M SJICTUSH45TO S
7.0MNJCT STH83TON
0O9MNJICTCTHY
53MSJCTUSH45TO S
3.IMSJICTUSH45TO S
3.IMNJICTCTHY
28MSJICTUSH45TO S
34MNJICTCTHY

AT JCT IH 894-STH 24
0OBMEJCTIH94 TOE
0.6MEJCT CTHH



