

Bridge Label	Structure ID	Bridge Description	Location Description
1	B67013100000000	IH 43 SB	0.7M S JCT STH 83 TO N
2	B67012700000000	IH 43 SB	5.3M S JCT STH 164
3	B67012600000000	IH 43 NB	3.7M N JCT STH 83 TO N
4	B67012500000000	IH 43 SB	3.6M S JCT STH 164
5	B51000100000000	STH 11-JEFFERSON S	0.2M E JCT STH 83 TO S
6	B67012300000000	IH 43 SB	2.4M S JCT STH 164
7	B67012100000000	IH 43 SB	1.2M S JCT STH 164
8	B67011900000000	IH 43 SB	9.4M S JCT USH 45 TO S
9	B67011800000000	IH 43 NB	7.0M N JCT STH 83 TO N
10	B67011200000000	IH 43 NB	0.9M N JCT CTH Y
11	B67011100000000	IH 43 SB	5.3M S JCT USH 45 TO S
12	B67010700000000	IH 43 SB	3.1M S JCT USH 45 TO S
13	B67010800000000	IH 43 NB	3.1M N JCT CTH Y
14	B67010500000000	IH 43 SB	2.8M S JCT USH 45 TO S
15	B67010600000000	IH 43 NB	3.4M N JCT CTH Y
16	B40016600000000	STH RAMP IH 894WB-	AT JCT IH 894-STH 24
17	B30003200000000	STH 50	0.3M E JCT IH 94 TO E
18	B30003500000000	STH 50 EB	0.6M E JCT CTH H